Configuration Selector Guide
RoHS Compliant part numbers begin with “RT2” (example RT2200B7)     Contact CTS if you have a new design request or application.
© 2006 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change.
CTS Electronic Components                                                                                                                Page 1                      October 07
 www.ctsclearone.com                                                                                                      Configuration Selector Guide
Configuration Cols R1Ω R2Ω  Pitch 1.00mm Pitch 1.27mm
  C 8 10  RT1200B7
  Isolated Configuration  15  RT116B7

Reel Diameter 7 inch 13 inch
Parts/Reel 1,000 4,000
Part Number Coding
7 inch reel, Add TR7 to part number, example RT2415B7TR7
13 inch reel, Add TR13 to part number, example RT2415B7TR13
Direction of Feed
Solder Mask Dia =
Pad Diameter +.15mm
(.006 inch)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 CTS:
  RT1201B7TR7  RT2201B7TR7  RT2418B6TR7  RT2418B7TR7  RT2417B7TR7  RT2415B7TR7  RT2410B6TR7
RT2411B6TR7  RT2412B6TR7  RT2412B7TR7  RT2415B6TR7  RT2416B6TR7  RT2416B7TR7  RT2417B6TR7